
Name of the Creditor
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting share in CoC

1
M/s Piramal Trusteeship Services 
Private Limited 06-03-2024

                     66,88,44,939                         51,49,54,900  Unsecured 0  No 86.57%                     -                       -                                     -                     15,38,90,039.00 

 Further details have 
been sought for the 
claims under 
verification. 

2
M/s. Westex Realty & Infra LLP 
(Formerly Westex Realty & Infra 
Private Limited

29-02-2024                        7,98,80,000                           7,98,80,000  Unsecured 0  No 13.43%                     -                       -                                     -                                              -   

3 M/s Asten Realtors Private Limited 28-02-2024                        5,88,08,710                           5,88,08,710  Unsecured 0  Yes 0.00%                     -                       -                                     -                                              -   

80,75,33,649 65,36,43,610 100.00% 0 15,38,90,039TOTAL

Annexure-1

Sr. 
No

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues that 

may be set 
off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Greenlace Builders and Developers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/02/2024; List of stakeholders as on: 01/03/2024
List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


